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ROLL 2 OF 2

CITIZEN INFORMATIONAL WORKSHOP

PROJECT 34811.1.1(U-2507A)

F. A. PROJECT STP-5238(2)

SR 2467 (MALLARD CREEK RD) FROM 

SR 2480 (SUGAR CREEK RD)  

TO SR 2665 (HARRIS BLVD)
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GRADE

POINT

SIDEWALK SIDEWALK

2010 ADT

2030 ADT

2010 ADT

2030 ADT

32,000

33,500

62,900

61,800

34,500

2,400

4:1

GRADE

POINT

GRADE

POINT

34,500

1,500

22,500

22,500

-Y11- MASON RD.

-L-

MALLARD

CREEK RD. -Y13- HARRIS BLVD.

-L-

MALLARD

CREEK RD.

51,050

19,100

21,750

52,000

VAR. 4:1 to 2:1
VAR. 4:1 to 2:1

EXISTING MALLARD

 ROAD 

CL -L-

CL -Y13-  HARRIS BLVD.

CL -Y13PGL-

2010 ADT

2030 ADT

33,500

4,000

34,500

2,700

22,500

21,750

-Y12- BAUCOM RD.

-L-

MALLARD

CREEK RD.

2010 ADT

2030 ADT

34,500

22,500
-L-

MALLARD

CREEK RD.

700

1,200

700

1,200

1,700

1,500

1,100

1,500

3,900

5,400

4,100

12,100

5,800

13,400

3,200

5,200

BLK

W
ALL

1
S
B

K
B

U
S

1S
B

K
B

U
S

1SBKBUS

8
4
" B

K
 W

A
L
L

Functional Class. 

Design Speed 

Max. Superelev.

DESIGN DATA

= Arterial

= 50 mph

= 0.04

C
A

197
199

201

203

241

243

205

207

209

211

213

215
217

219

221

223

225

227

229

233

231

235

237

239

216

218

220

2
2
4

226

228

230

232

234

236

238

240

242

244

246

248

250

252

254

256

258
260

262

264

222

205

207

209

211

217

213

219

221

223

225

227

215

229

231

233

235

241

237

243

244

246

248

250

239

252

254

256

258

264

260

262

ROBBIE PASOUR BISHOP

LILJEBERG K D DVM INC

HILLARY E ROGERS

BNP REALTY LLC

MATILDA O MULLIS

KIMBERLY B WALL

ROBBIE PASOUR BISHOP & WILLIAM C BISHOP R

SU-SHING CHEN & WF TAI-LIH CHEN

MALLARD CREEK APT PROPERTIES LLC C/O TEVEN D BELL & CO

BB&T

OWNER UNKNOWN

OWNER UNKNOWN FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK OF NORTH CAROLINA

IBM COASTAL EMPLOYEES FEDERAL CREDIT  UNION

NOVANT HEALTH INC

WACHOVIA BANK OF NORTH CAROLINA, NA

MEDICAL PLAZA DEVELOPMENT, LLC

FOXY ROXY LLC
SONSHINE PROPERTIES LLC

YARDEN HOLDINGS LLC

UNIVERSITY RESTAURANT LLC

SOUTHSTAR HOLDINGS-NORTH CHARLOTTE LLC
TRUSTEES OF ENDOWMENT FUND OF UNIVERSITY OF NORTH CAROLINA AT CHARLOTTE

AUTO-OWNERS LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY
AUTO-OWNERS LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY

FIRST CITIZENS  BANK & TRUST COMPANY

HARRIS TEETER PROPERTIES LLC

HARRIS TEETER PROPERTIES  LLC

HIGHWOODS REALTY LP

EMPIRE BUILDING LLC
LNR WESTBROOK BUSINESS CENTER INC.

PI Sta 130+50.12

= 17%%d 39’ 31.5" (LT)D

D = 3%%d 41’ 47.4"

L = 477.72’

T = 240.77’

R = 1,550.00’

SE = 0.04

RO = 216’

D = 3%%d 21’ 02.3"

PI Sta 156+10.21

D

L = 510.65’

T = 257.24’

R = 1,710.00’

= 9%%d 39’ 08.4" (LT)

PI Sta 141+25.89

D

D = 1%%d 28’ 08.8"

L = 657.01’

T = 329.29’

R = 3,900.00’

SE = 0.03

RO = 162’

SE = 0.04

RO = 216’

= 17%%d 06’ 36.6" (RT)

PI Sta 166+05.31

= 38%%d 33’ 14.3" (LT)D

D = 4%%d 30’ 41.3"

L = 854.57’

T = 444.17’

R = 1,270.00’

SE = 0.04

RO = 216’

PI Sta 20+67.04

= 36%%d 20’ 31.6" (LT)D

D = 2%%d 00’ 27.3"

L = 1,810.24’

T = 936.74’

R = 2,853.97’

SE = 0.03

RO = 108’

D

D = 1%%d 59’ 12.1"

PI Sta 23+17.97

= 25%%d 54’ 31.7" (LT)

L = 1,304.11’

T = 663.40’

R = 2,883.97’

PI Sta 13+78.14

= 11%%d 01’ 03.5" (LT)D

D = 1%%d 59’ 12.1"

L = 554.57’

T = 278.14’

R = 2,883.97’

-L- -Y13- -Y13PGL- -Y13PGL-
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VAR. 4:1 to 2:1
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VAR. 4
:1

 to
 2:1

2’ 2’

0.02

0.02

0.02
0.02

5’ 4’
6" 6"

5’4’
6"6"

0.02

1.5’ 1.5’

GRADE TO THIS LINE

12’ 30’ 12’ 12’10’ (14’ W/GR) 10’ (14’ W/GR)

6" 6"
6" 6"

12’

18’

12’

0.08 0.02 0.08
0.02

VAR. EXISTING PAVEMENT

GRADE TO THIS LINE

12’ 12’ 12’ 12’ 12’

0.02

18’ 30’ 10’12’

VAR. 0’ - 12’VAR. 0’ - 12’ VAR. 0’ - 12’

VAR. EXISTING PAVEMENT

GRADE TO THIS LINE

VAR. 12’ - 36’
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DO NOT USE FOR CONSTRUCTION

PRELIMINARY PLANS
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